MPN: VLSPSUB100
Active powered Subwoofer 8" 50W +
2x25W 2.1
Vivolink Active Subwoofer is a perfect match to all Vivolink speakers. It is
designed to be mounted over ceiling or under funiture
Ideal for meeting rooms, hotels and auditoriums.
It have line input and loop out for active sattelite speakers.
Subwoofer can also be used together with passive sattelite speakers using the
interal power amplifier for sattelige speakers on 2 x 25W
• For rooms up to 200m2
• Power effect for subwoofer: 50 Watts
• Power effect for passive ceiling speakers:
(VLSPMTC60WT) 2x25Watts
• Inputs: 100V, Balanced in and RCA line in
• Outputs: RCA line out and Speaker out 2x 25W
• Line out for active speakers (VLSP60/65/61/70)
• Frequency range: 80Hz-20kHz
• Impedance: 8 Ohm
2 x 30 Watt active speakers
Automatic ECO mode after 90 seconds (less than 0,5 Watt)
Audio inputs: 2xRCA + Stereo 3,5 mm
Switchable stereo / mono output
One pair of speakers (one active + one passive)
140cm 230V Powercord
Specifikationer
Amplifier Amplifier Built-in
Amplifier class D
Amplifier output power 110 Watt
Amplifier output power (tweeter) 30 Watt
Amplifier output power (woofer) 50 Watt
Number of amplifier channels 3 kanály/kanálů
Audio Crossover frequency 200 Hz
Frequency range 40 - 20000 Hz
Impedance 4 ohm
RMS rated power 110 Watt
Speakers RMS power 60 Watt
Bemærk venligst, at specifikationerne kan ændres uden forudgående varsel. 2024-07-13 04:42
Audio Subwoofer RMS power 50 Watt
Loudspeakers Audio output channels 2.1 kanály/kanálů
Number of drivers 3
Speaker placement Ceiling-mountable, Wall-mountable
Subwoofer RMS power 50 Watt
Woofer Yes
Woofer diameter (imperial) 8 "
Other features Accessories included AC Power Cord
Adaptor plug EU
Audio (L/R) in 1
Case colour Black
Front speaker frequency range 80 - 20000 Hz
Front speaker impedance 4 ohm
Housing colour Black
Manual Yes
Speaker weight 6,36 g
Package dimensions Depth (package,cm) 21 cm
Gross Weight (Package, kg) 6,75 kg
Height (package,cm) 26,5 cm
Width (package,cm) 44 cm
Packaging content Cables included AC
Mounting brackets included Yes
Performance Certification CE
Housing material Plastic
Magnetically shielded Yes
On/off switch Yes
Product colour Black
Volume control Rotary
Ports & interfaces 3.5 mm (1/8-inch) in Yes
6.35 mm (�⁄�-inch) input 1
Audio RCA inputs 1
Connectivity technology Wired
Power AC input voltage 230 - 240 V
Current 1 A
Power consumption (standby) 0,5 Watt
Power consumption (typical) 75 Watt
Power source type AC
Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg) 6,260000000000001 kg
Product Depth 16,2 cm
Product Height 24 cm
Bemærk venligst, at specifikationerne kan ændres uden forudgående varsel. 2024-07-13 04:42
Product dimensions Product Width 17,8 cm
Technical details Warranty period 3 rok/roky
Vendor information Brand Name Vivolink
Warranty 3 År
Bemærk venligst, at specifikationerne kan ændres uden forudgående varsel. 2024-07-13 04:42
Andre billeder
Bemærk venligst, at specifikationerne kan ændres uden forudgående varsel. 2024-07-13 04:42
Anbefalet tilbehør
Vivolink Active Speaker Set, 2x30W, 5,25",
White
MPN: VLSP60AW
Vivolink 2-way 70w frameless ceiling
MPN: VLSPMTC60WT
Vivolink Active Speaker Set, 2x30W, 5,25",
White
MPN: VLSP65AW
Vivolink Active Speaker Set, 2x30W, 5,25",
Black
MPN: VLSP65AB
Vivolink Vivolink Studio 70 Active
Speaker
MPN: VLSP70
Bemærk venligst, at specifikationerne kan ændres uden forudgående varsel. 2024-07-13 04:42